

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6-7 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
Civil)...../2005 CC 5022-5023/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2004 in SA No.
724/2004 & SBCWP No. 1509/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN
AT JAIPUR)

RAJASTHAN STATE SOCIAL WELFARE ADV.BD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARY JONES & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 28/03/2011 These appln.s were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Ms.Saima Bakshi, Adv.
for Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sushil Kr.Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel for the petitioner,
list the matter after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master