

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005  
CC 5022-5023/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2004 in SBCWP No.1509/2004,  
dated 25/11/2004 in SA No.724/2004,SBCWP No.1509/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF  
RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJASTHAN STATE SOCIAL WELFARE ADV.BD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARY JONES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,c/delay in filing SLP,stay,c/delay in  
refiling SLP and office report)  
[ONLY I.A. NOS. 8-9 FOR DIRECTIONS ARE LISTED]

Date: 14/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri,Adv. for  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv. for  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard. At this stage Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv., seeks leave to  
withdraw these I.As.

The I.As are accordingly dismissed as withdrawn.

|(N.K. Goel)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
|Court Master

|